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103DH Spacers

Accessories

Specifi cations

Advantages & Benefi ts

Strain relief plates ZL feature diff erent comb widths. 
Thus providing a multi-purpose product for various 
cable sizes.

The design of the strain relief unit provides secure 
strain relief according to EN 62444. Mount of the 
cables or pneumatic tubing is easily done using 
cable ties.

ZL 03 | 04 | 05
Strain Relief Plates
for Screw Assembly

Product Description

Polyamide (PA)

UL94-V0

- 40°C to + 140°C (static)

- 40°F to + 284°F (static)

Halogen-free, silicone-free

Material
Flame class
Operating 
temperature
Properties

 ▀ Strain relief according to EN 62444
 ▀ Easy assembly
 ▀ Cost-eff ective
 ▀ High cable density
 ▀ Wide variety of mounting options

Type Order No. Length
L1

Length
L2

No. of
teeth PU

ZL 03 32112
63.4 mm
2.496 "

42 mm
1.654 "

4|7 10

ZL 04 32114
95 mm
3.74 "

74.5 mm
2.933 "

6|11 10

ZL 05 32116
119 mm
4.685 "

108 mm
4.252 "

7|13 10

L1

L2


