ZL 03 | 04 | 05

Strain Relief Plates for Screw Assembly



Product Description

Strain relief plates ZL feature different comb widths. Thus providing a multi-purpose product for various cable sizes.

The design of the strain relief unit provides secure strain relief according to EN 62444. Mount of the cables or pneumatic tubing is easily done using cable ties.

Advantages & Benefits

- Strain relief according to EN 62444
- Easy assembly
- Cost-effective
- High cable density
- Wide variety of mounting options

Specifications

Material Polyamide (PA) Flame class UL94-Vo

Operating - 40°C to + 140°C (static) temperature - 40°F to + 284°F (static) Properties Halogen-free, silicone-free

Accessories

DH Spacers 103



Туре	Order No.	Length L1	Length L2	No. of teeth	PU
ZL 03	32112	63.4 mm 2.496 "	42 mm 1.654 "	4 7	10
ZL 04	32114	95 mm 3.74 "	74.5 mm 2.933 "	6 11	10
ZL 05	32116	119 mm 4.685 "	108 mm 4.252 "	7 13	10

